
Team # Team Name
1 Ford's Friends Jim Burgett, Ray Ford, Charles Taylor, John Stratton
2 WIT Brothers Bill Aschbacher, Terry Riffel, John Zeller
3 Krieger's Krew Phil Mason, Howard Held, George Whaley, Brad Held
4 Three Men & a Cooler Larry Munie, Brad Frank, Jim Meredith
5 Bogey Busters Larry Elms, Don Oliver, Richard Nelson
6 Mixed Brew Paul Seiberlich Jr., Dave Bargetzi, Kip Pabst, Wayne Waldman
7 Just for Fun Brett Bray, Scott Martens, Rich Howard
8 Tri-Ford Scott Novak, Kevin Hemann, Barry Harris
9 The Bird Dogs Ken Bergman, Mike Bickline, Rob Michael
10 Ho-Hoppers Roger Bannister, Jim Sargent, CW Taylor

Date Day       Weekly Scheduled Matches
4/24/2007 Tuesday 4 vs 9 5 vs 8 7 vs 10 1st half
4/26/2007 Thursday 1 vs 3 2 vs 6
5/1/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 8 2 vs 4 6 vs 10
5/3/2007 Thursday 3 vs 9 5 vs 7
5/8/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 9 2 vs 8 4 vs 6 5 vs 10
5/10/2007 Thursday 3 vs 7
5/15/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 7 2 vs 10 4 vs 8 5 vs 9
5/17/2007 Thursday 3 vs 6
5/22/2007 Tuesday
5/24/2007 Thursday
5/29/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 10 2 vs 7 5 vs 6 8 vs 9
5/31/2007 Thursday 3 vs 4
6/5/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 5 4 vs 7 6 vs 9 8 vs 10
6/7/2007 Thursday 2 vs 3
6/12/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 6 2 vs 9 4 vs 10 7 vs 8
6/14/2007 Thursday 3 vs 5
6/19/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 4 2 vs 5 6 vs 8 7 vs 9
6/21/2007 Thursday 3 vs 10
6/26/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 2 4 vs 5 6 vs 7 9 vs 10 2nd half
6/28/2007 Thursday 3 vs 8
7/3/2007 Tuesday
7/5/2007 Thursday
7/10/2007 Tuesday 2 vs 6 4 vs 9 5 vs 8 7 vs 10
7/12/2007 Thursday 1 vs 3
7/17/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 8 2 vs 4 5 vs 7 6 vs 10
7/19/2007 Thursday 3 vs 9
7/24/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 9 2 vs 8 4 vs 6 5 vs 10
7/26/2007 Thursday 3 vs 7
7/31/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 7 2 vs 10 4 vs 8 5 vs 9
8/2/2007 Thursday 3 vs 6
8/7/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 10 2 vs 7 5 vs 6 8 vs 9
8/9/2007 Thursday 3 vs 4
8/14/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 5 4 vs 7 6 vs 9 8 vs 10
8/16/2007 Thursday 2 vs 3
8/21/2007 Tuesday 1 vs 6 2 vs 9 4 vs 10
8/23/2007 Thursday 3 vs 5 7 vs 8
8/28/2007 Tuesday
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   Play-off Night & League Banquet

No League Scheduled

No handicapping
When playing against a "blind" (no opponent), play against even par

Men's Scramble League
" B "  Flight

Team Members

Play from white tees


